1
TRI & TRH TRIBECA
MANUFACTURED IN THE UNITED STATES - IBEW
5 Holt Drive, Stony Point, NY 10980 • (845) 947-3034 • tslight.comV2026.06.02 - UPDATED JUNE 2, 2026
LED PATTERN & FRAMING PROJECTOR
The Tribeca is a powerful LED pattern and framing projector that utilizes the CREE
XLamp LED array.  This unit will deliver a powerful, crisp projection for longer
throw applications, all while staying within a fixture size that is capable of being

PHONE:
EMAIL:
ORDERING INFORMATION
* Not available with TRH
** 2700K and 3000K Only
*** Non-Dim or 0-10V Only
† See “Notes on Dimming”
◊ 20° - 40° Zoom Optics
◊◊ 25° - 50° Zoom Optics
MODEL LED MODULE COLOR TEMPERATURE FINISH
TRI ◊
TRH ◊
TRI5 ◊◊
TRH5 ◊◊
80
92
98 **
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
B = Black
W = White
S = Silver
CC = Custom Color
VOLTAGE MOUINTG DIMMING † ACCESSORIES
100 ***
120
240
277
See Mounting Options
for Ordering Codes
TE = Trailing Edge
LE = Leading Edge
010 = 0-10V
IP = Integral Pot
ND = Non-Dimming
DMX = DMX Basic
ECP = Ecosystem premier 0.1% dim *
CS = Casambi Wireless
See Accessory Options for
Ordering Codes